
 

Autumn Term Dates for Your Diary 2023 

Parish Mass Woodcock Class Wednesday 13th September 9:30am in Church 
 

Parish Mass Ward Class Wednesday 20th September 9:30am in Church 
 

Full Governing Body Meeting Wednesday 20th September 5:00pm 

Children’s Harvest Mass Sunday 24th September 9:30am in Church 

Beesley Class Parents’ Curriculum Meeting Wednesday 27th September in KS1 building 5:00pm 

Parish Mass Southworth Class Wednesday 27th September 9:30am in Church 

Governors Standards & Effectiveness Committee Wednesday 4th October 5:00pm 

Joint SMSB & St Anthony’s Year 6 trip to London Thursday 5th & Friday 6th October 

Governors Resources Committee Thursday 5th October 5:00pm 

Whole School Mass  Friday 6th October 9:30am in Church 
 

CAFOD Harvest Fast Day Friday 6th October  

Parish Mass Rigby Class Wednesday 11th October 9:30am in Church 

Open Day Tuesday 17th October 9:30-10:30am / 1:30-2:30pm / 3:30-5:30pm 

Parish Mass Mary Class Wednesday 18th October 9:30am in Church 
 

Parents’ ‘Meet the Teacher’ Consultation Meeting Wednesday 18th October 3:30-6:30pm  
 

Chaplaincy Team Coffee Morning Thursday 19th October 10:30-11:30am 
 

HALF-TERM starts Friday 20th October 3:15pm 
 

INSET DAY Monday 30th October 

Whole School Mass  Wednesday 1st November 9:30am in Church 
 

School Photographs Thursday 2nd November  

Parish Mass Marsden Class Wednesday 8th November 9:30am in Church 

Open Day Thursday 9th November 9:30-10:30am / 1:30-2:30pm / 3:30-5:30pm 

Anti-Bullying Week 13th – 17th November  
 

Parish Mass Haydock Class Wednesday 15th November 9:30am in Church 

Intra-Health ‘flu vaccination day Tuesday 21st November 

Parish Mass Finch Class Wednesday 22nd November 9:30am in Church 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 22nd November 5:00pm 
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Final Friday Celebration Worship Friday 24th November 

Whole School Mass Wednesday 29th November 9:30am in Church 

Blessing of the Crib for Reception Friday 1st December  

Parish Mass Benedict Class Wednesday 6th December 9:30am in Church 

Annual Christmas Disco with Taz Monday 11th December in KS1 Hall (small charge for pupils) 

Nativity Performance Y1/2 Thursday 14th December 10:00am, Friday 15th December 2:00pm  

Christmas Party Monday 18th December EYFS, including pre-school - own clothes for party day 

Christmas Lunch Tuesday 19th December 

Christmas Party Wednesday 20th December KS1 - own clothes for party day  

Christmas Party Wednesday 20th December LKS2 - own clothes for party day  

Christmas Party Thursday 21st December UKS2 - own clothes for party day  

Break up for Christmas Friday 22nd December 1:30pm 

Autumn Term Reports to Parents Friday 12th January 2024 

 


